
Wyedean Canoe Club Symonds Yat 2/3 Double

Results

11/03/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 David Mason U23
Wyedean CC

Stroud Valley CC
1K1M-3 80.90 52 132.90 73.20 0 73.20 73.20

2 37 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-37 71.10 4 75.10 73.70 6 79.70 75.10

3 47 Nick Mitchell M Wyedean CC 1K1M-47 74.10 4 78.10 75.40 4 79.40 78.10

4 999 John Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 78.50 0 78.50 79.10 0 79.10 78.50

5 15 Jacob Oakland Independent NRK1M 81.00 2 83.00 78.00 2 80.00 80.00

6 19 David Mitchell U23 Wyedean CC NRK1M 80.20 0 80.20 DNS 80.20

7 17 Olwen Yates J16 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1W-17 83.50 0 83.50 83.00 0 83.00 83.00

8 68 Joseph Whittington J16 Frome CC 1K1M-68 80.30 6 86.30 79.70 52 131.70 86.30

9 12 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom 1C1W-12 91.90 6 97.90 DNS 97.90

10 38 Sally Cresswell Cast S Matlock CC 1K1W-38 99.40 2 101.40 107.10 152 259.10 101.40

--- 40 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC VK1M-40 DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC MD1 125.90 260 385.90 124.40 54 178.40 178.40 159

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Chloe Holmes J14 Manchester CC 108.10 106 214.10 102.40 2 104.40 104.40 500

2 3 Lucy Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC WD3 107.30 4 111.30 106.30 52 158.30 111.30 417

3 6 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 137.80 10 147.80 124.30 58 182.30 147.80 333

4 16 Emily Maclean J16 Pinkston Panthers WD1 130.20 106 236.20 106.60 100 206.60 206.60 250

5 11 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD2 134.10 156 290.10 108.80 104 212.80 212.80 167

6 10 Lisa Meleri Williams J18 North Wales Slalom 110.60 104 214.60 137.60 158 295.60 214.60 83

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC MD6 94.10 0 94.10 87.80 0 87.80 87.80 500

2 22 Oliver Snowden U23 North Wales Slalom 85.60 4 89.60 84.80 4 88.80 88.80 438

3 1 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 92.10 52 144.10 93.70 0 93.70 93.70 375

4 5 Leo Haston-Wilson J16 North Wales Slalom 96.20 352 448.20 102.00 6 108.00 108.00 313

5 7 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom MD4 97.80 56 153.80 100.20 8 108.20 108.20 250

6 20 Charlie Leonard J16 Llandysul Paddlers MD2 107.60 4 111.60 104.90 52 156.90 111.60 188

7 15 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD3 93.20 256 349.20 101.50 56 157.50 157.50 125

8 16 Toby Sutcliffe J14 North Wales Slalom 131.80 204 335.80 107.00 404 511.00 335.80 63

--- 12 Gruffydd Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers MD5 DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 19 Sophie Forster J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 110.80 8 118.80 99.30 12 111.30 111.30 250

2 6 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 115.90 6 121.90 121.00 200 321.00 121.90 225

3 7 Ruby Sattin J14 Wyedean CC 124.60 62 186.60 120.80 56 176.80 176.80 200

4 18 Leri Jones-Kenny J10 Llandysul Paddlers 148.10 206 354.10 155.60 152 307.60 307.60 175

5 46 Abbi Moses J18 Wyedean CC 94.70 606 700.70 118.20 260 378.20 378.20 150

6 9 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers 102.90 352 454.90 93.00 304 397.00 397.00 125

7 35 Connie Albrighton J12 Mold CC 78.30 604 682.30 89.90 552 641.90 641.90 100

8 86 Lydia Reeves J12 Lee Valley PC 103.20 752 855.20 122.10 602 724.10 724.10 75

9 33 Laura Middelburg S Stroud Valley CC 68.10 752 820.10 73.00 852 925.00 820.10 50

10 69 Liesl Rose Davies J12 North Wales Slalom 91.50 804 895.50 92.60 800 892.60 892.60 25

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 89.90 2 91.90 96.90 52 148.90 91.90 250

2 12 Josh Harley Benton J14 Stafford & Stone CC 102.40 102 204.40 101.20 4 105.20 105.20 227

3 22 Alexander Kennan J10 North Wales Slalom 120.20 2 122.20 112.40 2 114.40 114.40 205

4 16 Will Sutcliffe S North Wales Slalom 106.90 8 114.90 133.10 464 597.10 114.90 182

5 28 Antony Cowderoy M Shepperton SCC 87.20 454 541.20 129.90 10 139.90 139.90 159

6 5 William Beale J18 Independent 102.10 110 212.10 129.60 106 235.60 212.10 136

7 13 Jake Neal J12 North Wales Slalom 117.40 404 521.40 112.40 160 272.40 272.40 114
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8 58 Oliver De-Loyde J10 Wyedean CC 153.70 212 365.70 DNF 365.70 91

9 37 Theo Beale J16 Green Star CC 243.90 254 497.90 218.40 152 370.40 370.40 68

10 127 Tom Kearsley J12 North Wales Slalom 84.90 556 640.90 90.30 456 546.30 546.30 45

11 75 Rowan Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom DNF 146.80 506 652.80 652.80 23

--- 182 Hadley Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC DNS DNS 999.00

--- 140 Alex Ziegler S Stafford & Stone CC DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Alice Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC 93.60 106 199.60 95.90 2 97.90 97.90 500

2 1 Ash Humphrey J16 CR Cats 99.30 0 99.30 98.20 0 98.20 98.20 479

3 13 Jessica Punchard J16 Stafford & Stone CC 99.80 4 103.80 97.00 2 99.00 99.00 458

4 8 Lucy Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC WD3 98.20 4 102.20 100.70 152 252.70 102.20 438

5 6 Linda Allin M Independent 99.90 4 103.90 98.10 8 106.10 103.90 417

6 18 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD2 107.20 2 109.20 104.40 2 106.40 106.40 396

7 47 Emily Maclean J16 Pinkston Panthers WD1 98.50 8 106.50 98.20 62 160.20 106.50 375

8 7 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 102.00 56 158.00 104.20 6 110.20 110.20 354

9 10 Alice Coombes J14 Shepperton SCC 106.80 54 160.80 110.80 0 110.80 110.80 333

10 17 Emma Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 117.10 2 119.10 114.60 2 116.60 116.60 313

11 35 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 120.80 6 126.80 113.80 6 119.80 119.80 292

12 26 Sydney Storey S Independent 113.80 6 119.80 122.90 106 228.90 119.80 271

13 33 Tavi Murray M Seren Dŵr 126.30 54 180.30 120.10 8 128.10 128.10 250

14 3 Sophie Reid J14 Llandysul Paddlers 98.20 56 154.20 98.40 50 148.40 148.40 229

15 22 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 112.80 150 262.80 116.90 52 168.90 168.90 208

16 28 Laura Hau M Seren Dŵr 174.00 4 178.00 116.90 54 170.90 170.90 188

17 29 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 120.30 156 276.30 136.00 50 186.00 186.00 167

18 41 Oriana Perotti M Cheltenham CC 126.70 106 232.70 136.90 500 636.90 232.70 146

19 46 Rowan Yates J10 Stafford & Stone CC 128.40 254 382.40 117.40 154 271.40 271.40 125

20 44 Isabel Booth J12 North Wales Slalom 131.00 158 289.00 134.60 250 384.60 289.00 104

21 37 Mollie Walker U23 Pleasley CC 133.70 254 387.70 129.80 258 387.80 387.70 83

22 42 Dani Goodman M Frome CC 136.60 310 446.60 DNF 446.60 63

23 40 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 87.10 400 487.10 DNF 487.10 42

24 56 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC 118.30 556 674.30 118.00 556 674.00 674.00 21

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC MD6 81.20 4 85.20 78.20 2 80.20 80.20 500

2 18 Finlay Glanville J18 Shepperton SCC 83.20 4 87.20 81.10 0 81.10 81.10 483

3 9 Matt Ward S
Cheltenham CC

FFB Racers
81.30 0 81.30 83.10 50 133.10 81.30 467

4 1 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC 107.80 106 213.80 82.70 2 84.70 84.70 450

5 14 Ben Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 92.20 2 94.20 86.00 0 86.00 86.00 433

6 5 Joshua Phillpotts J16 Shepperton SCC 88.30 56 144.30 82.90 4 86.90 86.90 417

7 20 Callum Jones J16 Wyedean CC 85.00 2 87.00 90.10 0 90.10 87.00 400

8 15 Lewis Rogers J16
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
MD4 89.50 2 91.50 87.80 0 87.80 87.80 383

9 66 Adam Bradley J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 88.10 0 88.10 88.30 2 90.30 88.10 367

10 24 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 88.40 0 88.40 95.30 4 99.30 88.40 350

11 38 Josef Preston J14 Wyedean CC 86.70 2 88.70 90.80 6 96.80 88.70 333

12 33 Angus van Winsum J16 Stafford & Stone CC 85.40 54 139.40 85.30 4 89.30 89.30 317

13 30 Tony Chalk M Stroud Valley CC 89.30 2 91.30 93.80 58 151.80 91.30 300

14 11 Miles Dyson S
Independent

Qik Kayaks
85.50 6 91.50 87.00 56 143.00 91.50 283

15 23 Martin Oakland M Independent 91.10 2 93.10 92.00 2 94.00 93.10 267

16 40 Aaron Gibbs J18 Shepperton SCC 90.00 4 94.00 92.80 4 96.80 94.00 250

17 54 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 92.50 2 94.50 126.50 10 136.50 94.50 233

18 73 Lucas Stevens J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 110.10 2 112.10 91.10 8 99.10 99.10 217

19 43 Mark Cast S Matlock CC 95.00 8 103.00 95.70 4 99.70 99.70 200

20 29 Gruffydd Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers MD5 109.40 102 211.40 98.70 2 100.70 100.70 183

21 36 Harry Stroud J14 Taunton CC 99.10 2 101.10 103.40 50 153.40 101.10 167

22 85 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD3 99.00 14 113.00 97.70 6 103.70 103.70 150

23 89 Joel Johnson J14 North Wales Slalom 98.80 8 106.80 100.30 6 106.30 106.30 133

24 78 Darrel Hill S Pleasley CC 107.60 50 157.60 100.50 6 106.50 106.50 117

25 80 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC MD1 110.50 0 110.50 107.00 56 163.00 110.50 100

26 84 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 110.30 4 114.30 107.90 4 111.90 111.90 83

27 63 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC 111.00 6 117.00 121.10 54 175.10 117.00 67
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28 13 Charlie Leonard J16 Llandysul Paddlers MD2 95.20 106 201.20 86.90 54 140.90 140.90 50

29 58 Alfie Dixon J14 Stafford & Stone CC 105.40 54 159.40 93.30 54 147.30 147.30 33

30 88 Jack Duberry J14 Frome CC 102.40 404 506.40 107.20 404 511.20 506.40 17

VET C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Kate Kent V Proteus CC 88.00 6 94.00 88.00 2 90.00 90.00 544

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Patrick Thorn V Windsor & District CC 126.00 550 676.00 143.10 208 351.10 351.10 20

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC 102.40 0 102.40 101.60 0 101.60 101.60 488

2 4 Alison Longhurst V Cheltenham CC 112.40 6 118.40 120.00 102 222.00 118.40 433

3 12 Ellie Grant V Salisbury CC 120.70 2 122.70 125.20 58 183.20 122.70 419

4 14 Anne Roberts V Manchester CC 99.60 604 703.60 154.30 310 464.30 464.30 20

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Mike Mitchell V Wyedean CC 78.00 0 78.00 76.20 2 78.20 78.00 509

2 3 Allan Tyler V Lee Valley PC 81.20 50 131.20 80.80 4 84.80 84.80 482

3 5 Richard Moore V The Sharks 88.20 2 90.20 87.40 0 87.40 87.40 471

4 13 Phil Gooding V Stafford & Stone CC 91.70 0 91.70 90.50 2 92.50 91.70 454

5 24 Robert Graves V Independent 93.30 6 99.30 DNS 99.30 424

6 55 Lloyd Allin V Independent 156.80 206 362.80 112.40 56 168.40 168.40 148

7 46 Paul Marshall V Poole Harbour CC 205.60 502 707.60 DNS 707.60 20

DIV 2_JUN_M_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

10 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC MD6 80.20 87.80 168.00

15 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom MD4 87.80 108.20 196.00

13 Charlie Leonard J16 Llandysul Paddlers MD2 140.90 111.60 252.50

85 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD3 103.70 157.50 261.20

29 Gruffydd Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers MD5 100.70 999.00 ######

DIV 2_JUN_W_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

3 Lucy Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC WD3 102.20 111.30 213.50

16 Emily Maclean J16 Pinkston Panthers WD1 106.50 206.60 313.10

11 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD2 106.40 212.80 319.20
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